

LASUMAWO

Rincian Penerimaan Pembelian Log Kayu

Supplier : P BOWO
NO : #LOG-255
Tgl Kirim : 06 Aug 2026

Mandor / Greder : LASIN

SUPER P130 KERAS				
Diameter	Btg	Vol (m3)	Harga	Jumlah
15 cm	2	0.046	750.000	34.500
16 cm	2	0.052	750.000	39.000
17 cm	7	0.203	750.000	152.250
18 cm	1	0.033	750.000	24.750
19 cm	2	0.074	850.000	62.900
20 cm	4	0.164	850.000	139.400
21 cm	2	0.090	850.000	76.500
22 cm	2	0.098	850.000	83.300
23 cm	4	0.216	850.000	183.600
24 cm	3	0.177	850.000	150.450
25 cm	2	0.128	1.050.000	134.400
36 cm	1	0.132	1.050.000	138.600
Total	32	1.413		1.219.650

SUPER P130 MAHONI				
Diameter	Btg	Vol (m3)	Harga	Jumlah
16 cm	1	0.026	770.000	20.020
21 cm	2	0.090	870.000	78.300
28 cm	2	0.160	970.000	155.200
30 cm	1	0.092	970.000	89.240
31 cm	1	0.098	970.000	95.060
34 cm	1	0.118	970.000	114.460
Total	8	0.584		552.280

TOTAL QTY	40 Batang
TOTAL M3	1.997 m3
GRAND TOTAL	Rp 1.771.930

Penerima / Sopir,

Hormat Kami,

(_____)

(LASIN)